

È

C.A.No. 6758 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3 in
Civil Appeal No.6758/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

E.V. CHINNAIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ORS.
(for early hearing and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 27/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. A. Subba Rao, adv.
Mr. T V Ratnam, adv.
Mr. K Subba Rao, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Respondent No. 6 has not been served.
Petitioner may serve respondent No. 6 dasti.
I.A. No. 3 be listed thereafter.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master