

Ø

C.A.No. 6758 OF 2000
ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6758 OF 2000

E.V. CHINNAIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Appeal Civil NO. 3442 of 2001, Appeal Civil NO. 6934 of 2000, Appeal Civil NO. 7344 of 2000 (With office report)

Date: 14/09/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
In CA 6758 & 7344/00 Mr. Chandra Mohan Anisetty, Adv.
Mr. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. H.K. Naik, Adv.

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

in CA 3442/01 Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh

in CA 6934/00 Mr. T. Raja

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
In CA 6758/00 Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
For State of AP Mr. S.K. Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

for R.5 & 7 Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Wasay Khan, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar

....2/-
: 2 :

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

RR-EX-PARTE

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. P.P. Rao, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant started his arguments at 2 p.m. and was on his legs till the rising of the Court. The matter remained part-heard.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER