

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 & 6 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6758 OF 2000

E.V. CHINNAIAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions/clarification of Order dated 5.11.2004 and office report )

WITH I.A.No.2 In Civil Appeal NO. 3442 of 2001

(With appln(s) for directions/clarification of Order dated 5.11.2004 and office report )

I.A.No.2 In Civil Appeal NO. 6934 of 2000

(With appln(s) for directions/clarification of Order dated 5.11.2004 and office report )

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal NO. 7344 of 2000

(With appln(s) for directions/clarification of Order dated 5.11.2004 and office report )

Date: 04/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh

Mr. T.Raja

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Rajnish Kr. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sameena Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv

-2-

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar

Mrs.D.Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. V.G.Pragasam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let these matters be placed before the Hon'ble Chief Justice for being placed before

the appropriate Bench since modification of the judgment of this Court pronounced by five

Hon'ble Judges is prayed for.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master